
PLACEMENTREPORT 2018-19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLACEMENT REPORT 2018-19 

 

 

 
THE KAVERY ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, SALEM 



PLACEMENTREPORT 2018-19 PLACEMENTREPORT 2018-19 
 

 

 

 

THE KAVERY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Our Top Recruiters 

Oncampus 
 

S.No Company Name Location 

1. Alvin Engineering  

 
Chennai 

2. PVS Construction Chennai 

3. Palies IT Services Coimbatore 

4. Mettatherm Tech Chennai 

5. Maria Group Chennai 

6. Tessolve Semiconductor Coimbatore 

7. Global Auto Components Chennai 

8. EPAM Systems Chennai 

9. Soft Soulutions 4U Chennai 

10. Hinduja Global Solutions Bangalore 

11. Fossilshale Bangalore 

12. Venpa Global Technologies Salem 

13. Techtiqqsoft pvt ltd Coimbatore 

14. Alpha Associates Coimbatore 

15. MITSUBA Sical India Pvt Ltd Gummidipoondi 

16. TEVEL CYBER CORPS PVT LTD. Chennai 

17. Galore Networks Pvt Ltd Bangalore 

18. Wipro Bangalore 

19. Aqua Pure Plus Chennai 

20. Infiniti Software Solutions Chennai 

21. PRATIAN  Bangalore 

22. Just Dial Coimbatore 

23. Om Innovation LAB Chennai 

24. YAMAHA Chennai 

25. JAICHITTRA INC. Chennai 

26. Esteem Tech Chennai 

27. Vinchip  Chennai 

28. SBAT Labs *Result bending Chennai 

29. Vernalis Coimbatore 

30. ENERCON Pacific Chennai 

31. Micro Labs ltd                                                                     Hosur 
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32. CTS Hosur 

33. Veta Industries pvt ltd Chennai 

34. Digital nirvana Chennai 

35. M - Core Technologies pvt ltd Coimbatore 

36. Perfect surveyor pvt ltd Bangalore 

37. Vee Technologies Chennai 

38. Sakthi Auto Component Salem 

39. Tavisca Perundurai 

40. MOLCLONE LABS PVT LTD. Bangalore 

41. Bridgestone india pvt ltd Chennai 

42. LEO Taps & Fittings  Chennai 

43. LGB  Coimbatore 

44. NEWTECH Industries Coimbatore 

45. CLAR AQUA PVT LTD Chennai 

46. FLIPKART Chennai 

47. FOXCONN Bangalore 

48. Britannia Chennai 

             49. Anthem Bioscience Bangalore 

             50. The Salem Land Survey Institute  Salem 

             51. CADD Salem 
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SUMMARY OF PLACEMENTS 
 

 
Company Name 

 
Date 

 
Location 

No of 

Students 

Placed 

Alpha Associates 04.10.2018 Coimbatore 21 

Alvin Engineering  13.07.2018 Chennai 3 

Aqua Pure Plus   20.12.2018 Chennai 83 

Clar Aqua Pvt Ltd   27.02.2019 Chennai 3 

Digital nirvana   23.01.2019 Coimbatore 1 

Esteem Tech   29.12.2018 Chennai 2 

Galore Networks Pvt Ltd  26.10.2018 Bangalore 44 

 Global Auto Components   16.08.2018 Chennai 10 

Hinduja Global Solutions  31.08.2018  Bangalore 89 

LEO Taps & Fittings  13.02.2019 Coimbatore 9 

LGB  18.02.2019 Coimbatore 3 

M - Core Technologies pvt ltd 24.01.2019 Bangalore 3 

NEWTECH Industries  20.02.2019   Chennai 23 

Om Innovation LAB 22.12.2018 Chennai 25 

Palies IT Services 20.07.2018 Coimbatore 3 

Perfect surveyor pvt ltd 24.01.2019 Chennai 26 

PVS Construction 13.08.2018 Chennai 2 

The Salem Land Survey Institute  27.03.2019 Salem 29 

Techtiqqsoft pvt ltd 18.09.2018 Coimbatore 2 

TEVEL CYBER CORPS PVT LTD. 15.10.2018 Chennai 4 

Vee Technologies 24.01.2019 Salem 36 

Veta Industries pvt ltd 22.01.2019 Chennai 7 

YAMAHA 24.12.2018 Chennai 4 

Sakthi Auto Component 25.01.2019 Perundurai 48 

Total No of Offers 480 
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